Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Till by the birth of Christ the world population was about million

The students needs a thorough medical examination.

He aimed ................ the deer and fired.

Pasteur collected matter from patients.

If a boy is too much interested in these side shows he ought to get out of the main tent and

become
The Allies the important Baghdad Railway Junction at Estishehir
Such a sandstorm had completely buried a huge caravan of ............... camels without

leaving a trace of them.

Uncanny means

The holiday made for them a luxuriously long weekend:

"Schizophrenia" means

From the birth of Christ to about
different years

there are records of famine in Europe in 350

In your case it's a mixture of slackness and obstinacy.

The most difficult and dangerous stage of the journey now had to be.

At least Chips had something tangible he could tackle.

His mind began to move adventurously.

Answers Choice

200-300
50-150

400-500
600-700

Perfect
Proper
Complete
Satisfactory

UoW» Tow>

In
for
at
with

. Diseased
Infectious
Dangerous
Harmful

practical
professional
proficient
mature

Captured
Occupied
Evacuated
Controlled

800
900
1200
100

strange
familiar
known

famous

suitably
effectively
wonderfully
pleasingly

DOoWP» DOWr DOWP» DOWP» DOUP» DOUP» DOmP

A mental disease
Name of a book
Name of a food
Name of a city

oom»

1000
1500
1600
1800

cowm»

. Carelessness
. Laziness

. Cleverness

. slowness

A

B

C

D

A. Cured

B. Secured

C. Endured

D. Lured

A. Control

B. Handle or manage
C
D
A
B
C
D

. Use
. work on

. In unseen places
. In unseen ways

. In dangers

. In new conditions



16

17

18

19

20

| was not serious disturbed, as | knew that | could bear

Most people are reluctantto throw away anything that looks like a book:

Professor Claude very sensibly got in touch with the Desert .............. and they send out four
trucks.
| was unable to suggest a answer to the questions which they asked

in the Muslim world was always unstable.

w >

. investigate
. investigated

D. navigation

ow

UoOwPr UOWP UO0W

. unable

unhappy

. unprepared

Petrol
Pitrol

. Putroll
. In-satisfactory

. Factory
. Territory

. Government

Rule

D. Control



