

## Ics Part 2 English Test Online

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Till by the birth of Christ the world population was about million	A. 200-300 B. 50-150 C. 400-500 D. 600-700
2	The students needs a thorough medical examination.	A. Perfect B. Proper C. Complete D. Satisfactory
3	He aimed the deer and fired.	A. In B. for C. at D. with
4	Pasteur collected matter from patients.	A. Diseased B. Infectious C. Dangerous D. Harmful
5	If a boy is too much interested in these side shows he ought to get out of the main tent and become	A. practical B. professional C. proficient D. mature
6	The Allies the important Baghdad Railway Junction at Estishehir	A. Captured B. Occupied C. Evacuated D. Controlled
7	Such a sandstorm had completely buried a huge caravan of camels without leaving a trace of them.	A. 800 B. 900 C. 1200 D. 100
8	Uncanny means	A. strange B. familiar C. known D. famous
9	The holiday made for them a <u>luxuriously</u> long weekend:	A. suitably B. effectively C. wonderfully D. pleasingly
10	"Schizophrenia" means	A. A mental disease B. Name of a book C. Name of a food D. Name of a city
11	From the birth of Christ to about there are records of famine in Europe in 350 different years	A. 1000 B. 1500 C. 1600 D. 1800
12	In your case it's a mixture of <u>slackness</u> and obstinacy.	A. Carelessness B. Laziness C. Cleverness D. slowness
13	The most difficult and dangerous stage of the journey now had to be.	A. Cured B. Secured C. Endured D. Lured
14	At least Chips had something tangible he could tackle.	A. Control  B. Handle or manage C. Use D. work on
15	His mind began to move <u>adventurously.</u>	A. In unseen places B. In unseen ways C. In dangers D. In new conditions

16	I was not serious disturbed, as I knew that I could bear	A. investigate B. investigated C. investigation D. navigation
17	Most people are reluctant to throw away anything that looks like a book:	A. unwilling B. unable C. unhappy D. unprepared
18	Professor Claude very sensibly got in touch with the Desert and they send out four trucks.	A. Petrol B. Pitrol C. Patrol D. Putroll
19	I was unable to suggest a answer to the questions which they asked	A. In-satisfactory B. Satisfactory C. Factory D. Territory
20	in the Muslim world was always unstable.	A. Sovereignty B. Government C. Rule D. Control